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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Jayne144
GYMACT - 428

9.575 9.300 9.1009.400 37.375
4T 2 1T 7 1 

1 

Anne McCary142
GYMACT - 428

9.450 9.050 9.4509.350 37.300
8 9T 3 2T 2 

2 

Nina Navarro160
World Elite - 410

9.625 9.150 9.4508.700 36.925
2 3 8T 2T 3T

3T

Kelcie Landivar159
World Elite - 410

9.400 9.125 9.6008.800 36.925
9 4T 7 1 3T

3T

Taylor Nava157
VIP - 478

9.575 9.100 9.1509.100 36.925
4T 7T 4T 6 3T

3T

Piper Moss143
GYMACT - 428

9.250 9.050 9.4009.100 36.800
10T 9T 4T 4 6 

6 

Emelia Perez156
VIP - 478

9.675 9.100 8.9008.950 36.625
1 7T 6 11 7 

7 

Ava Craig146
GYMACT - 428

9.600 9.125 9.2008.600 36.525
3 4T 10 5 8 

8 

Kambry Tucker155
TEGA - 131

8.800 9.125 9.0009.400 36.325
16 4T 1T 10 9 

9 

April Lacey132
American Allstar-411

9.575 9.050 8.6008.350 35.575
4T 9T 12 14 10T

10T

Kellen Crittenden137
East TX Twisters-501

9.475 8.725 9.0758.300 35.575
7 13 13T 8T 10T

10T

Sadie Poe145
GYMACT - 428

9.250 8.850 9.0758.200 35.375
10T 12 15T 8T 12 

12 

Emmy Finnernd136
East TX Twisters-501

9.000 9.350 8.6508.200 35.200
15 1 15T 13 13 

13 

Josephine Mayes138
East TX Twisters-501

9.100 8.650 8.5508.300 34.600
13T 14T 13T 15 14 

14 

Ashtyn Saenz129
American Allstar-411

9.200 8.650 8.2008.400 34.450
12 14T 11 16 15 

15 

Mikayla Pryor131
American Allstar-411

9.100 7.750 8.7008.700 34.250
13T 16 8T 12 16 

16 
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